Form PTO-1595 (Rev. 03-09) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 03/31/2009) 03 - 25	-2010 U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE United States Patent and Trademark Office
3-24-10	
To the Director of the U.S. Patent a. 10359	2795 _cuments or the new address(es) below.
<b>1. Name of conveying party(ies)</b> Marquette Business Credit, Inc.	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name: <sub>Axiom Acquistion, LLC</sub> Internal Address:
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes X No <b>3. Nature of conveyance/Execution Date(s)</b> : Execution Date(s) <sub>01 February 2010</sub> Moreore	Street Address: _14294 NW Greenbrier Parkway
Assignment Merger	City:
Joint Research Agreement Government Interest Assignment	State: <sub>Oregon</sub> Country: <sub>USA</sub> Zip: <sub>97006</sub>
Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License     Other <sub>RELEASE OF SECURITY INTEREST</sub>	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?
<ul> <li><b>4. Application or patent number(s):</b> This</li> <li>A. Patent Application No.(s)</li> <li>Additional numbers attemption</li> </ul>	document is being filed together with a new application. B. Patent No.(s) 6,043,990 Ached? 「Yes 又No
5. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applic <del>ations and patents</del> involved:
Name Robert Toppel	7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$40
Internal Address:  Street Address: <sub>14294 NW Greenbrier Parkway</sub>	<ul> <li>Authorized to be charged to deposit account</li> <li>Enclosed</li> <li>None required (government interest not affecting title)</li> </ul>
City: Beaverton	8. Payment Information
State:OregonZip <sub>97006</sub>	
Phone Number:	Deposit Account Number
Fax Number:	
Email Address:	Authorized User Name 03/24/2010 LMUELLER 00000012 6043990
9. Signature: Polit 9 Signature	01 FC:8021 318/10 40.09 OP Date
Name of Person Signing	Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents: 2

Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to (571) 273-0140, or mailed to: Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O.Box 1450, Alexandria, V.A. 22313-1450

PATENT REEL: 024128 FRAME: 0685



333 South Grand Avenue, Suite 2350 Los Angeles, CA 90071-1504

February 1, 2010

Sent Via Email

Mr. Darwin Harvey VP Finance Axiom Acquisition, LLC 14294 NW Greenbrier Parkway Beaverton, OR 97006

Dear Mr. Harvey,

Please be advised that Marquette Business Credit, Inc released their security interest in the assets of Axiom Acquisition, LLC including any patent assignment currently in effect as a result of having satisfied the obligations owed to Marquette Business Credit effective January 1, 2008.

Sincerely yours,

Vairy Ha

Xavier Gannon Vice President